■Not available in Japan
● Endurance : 105 ℃ 3000 h to 5000 h
● Low impedance (10 % to 30 % less than FC Series)
● Miniaturization (30 % to 40 % less than FC Series)
● AEC-Q200 compliant
● RoHS compliant
 Duration
Unit：mm

Some part numbers are discontinued.
FK-A series
◇ Part number system e.g.: EEUFK0J102L
0.036
0.036
0.025
0.018
18 × 15
18 × 20
18 × 25
0.072
12.5 × 25 0.022 0.044 2280
12.5 × 30 0.018 0.036 2720
16 × 25 0.019 0.038 2760
12.5 × 40 0.014 0.028 3010
16 × 15 0.038 0.076 1800
16 × 20 0.026 0.052 2330
10 × 16 0.049 0.098 1240
10 × 20 0.035 0.070 1490
12.5 × 35 0.016 0.032 2940
10 × 30 0.025 0.050 2140
12.5 × 15 0.048 0.096 1400
12.5 × 20 0.029 0.058 1890
0.062 0.124 860
8 × 20 0.044 0.088 1220
10 × 12.5 0.063 0.126 900
 Case size / Impedance / Ripple current
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately. 01-Jun-23
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
2060
2640
2850
0.050
Ripple current
(mA rms)  (100 kHz)
+105 ℃
630
Casecsize (mm)
(øD×L)
Impedance
(Ω) (100 kHz)
+20 ℃ -10 ℃
8 × 11.5 0.090 0.180
10 × 25 0.033 0.066 1680
8 × 15
　Explanation of part numbers
Product
classification Series Code
Rated
voltage
 (V)
Code Capacitance
(μF) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code suiffix
L, S
10 1A 270 271
1200 122
FK FK 6.3 0J 180 1800 182
16 1C 390 391
1500
181
1000 102
35 1V 560 561
2200
152
25 1E 470 471
820 821
2700 272
3300 332
222
680 681
6800 682
8200 822